
 
 

 
 

Rankingliste Menn  NM Junior Sprint 2026                         

Valle Hovin, Oslo  ver.11.02.2026  

NM Junior Sprint 2026 
500m Menn  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb tid 
1 132 Miika Klevstuen Menn Junior Oslo SK 35,74 
2 136 Bendik Becker Pedersen Menn Junior Fana IL 36,87 
3 127 Aron Feiring Menn Junior Aktiv SK 37,55 
4 145 David Martin Davidsen Menn Junior Jevnaker IF 37,66 
5 138 Georg Timmian Stormo Tørum Menn Junior Bjugn/Ørland SK 37,74 
6 144 Sindre Soleng Jakobsen Menn Junior Tromsø SK 38,27 
7 129 Håvard Gravem Menn Junior Eidsvold TF 39,03 
8 147 Oliver August Kaada Lie Menn Junior SSSK 39,28 
9 140 Nathaniel Høyer Menn Junior Leinstrand IL 39,34 

10 150 Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen Menn Junior Tønsbergs Turn 39,50 
11 143 Simen Stangness Kviteberg Menn Junior Harstad SK 39,82 
12 134 Sindre Heggelund Ljungquist Menn Junior Kongsvinger SK 39,84 
13 141 Thomas Sundsvold Menn Junior Leinstrand IL 40,22 
14 149 Jonas Baas Menn Junior Dølemo IL 40,78 
15 137 Halvor Lysø Olsen Menn Junior Bjugn/Ørland SK 40,97 
16 131 Bastian Hagen-Boldingh Menn Junior Oslo SK 41,10 
17 151 Nikolas Sebastian Johannessen Menn Junior Tønsbergs Turn 41,17 

  



 
 

 
 

Rankingliste Menn  NM Junior Sprint 2026                         

Valle Hovin, Oslo  ver.11.02.2026  

      

NM Junior Sprint 2026 
1000m Menn  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb tid 
1 132 Miika Klevstuen Menn Junior Oslo SK 1.11,22 
2 136 Bendik Becker Pedersen Menn Junior Fana IL 1.13,32 
3 145 David Martin Davidsen Menn Junior Jevnaker IF 1.14,75 
4 127 Aron Feiring Menn Junior Aktiv SK 1.15,44 
5 129 Håvard Gravem Menn Junior Eidsvold TF 1.16,98 
6 147 Oliver August Kaada Lie Menn Junior SSSK 1.17,11 
7 138 Georg Timmian Stormo Tørum Menn Junior Bjugn/Ørland SK 1.17,12 
8 140 Nathaniel Høyer Menn Junior Leinstrand IL 1.17,17 
9 144 Sindre Soleng Jakobsen Menn Junior Tromsø SK 1.17,27 

10 150 Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen Menn Junior Tønsbergs Turn 1.17,38 
11 143 Simen Stangness Kviteberg Menn Junior Harstad SK 1.19,61 
12 141 Thomas Sundsvold Menn Junior Leinstrand IL 1.19,83 
13 134 Sindre Heggelund Ljungquist Menn Junior Kongsvinger SK 1.19,89 
14 131 Bastian Hagen-Boldingh Menn Junior Oslo SK 1.21,39 
15 151 Nikolas Sebastian Johannessen Menn Junior Tønsbergs Turn 1.22,93 
16 149 Jonas Baas Menn Junior Dølemo IL 1.24,11 
17 137 Halvor Lysø Olsen Menn Junior Bjugn/Ørland SK 1.25,50 

 


